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Sankalp’s rich legacy has extended in the last few years to the field of
construction on a large scale. Knowledge of infrastructure and good
business acumen has resulted in various commercial and residential
projects in Ahmedabad, Gujarat.

Each of Sankalp’s projects is managed by a team of professional & qualified
architects, designers, consultants & contractors. The team is committed to
achieving a high level of customer satisfaction through timely execution &
completion of all projects.

Sankalp is a Brand Name that has established itself for more than 3 decades.
It has become synonymous with professionalism, expertise, teamwork,
consumer orientation, and finesse. Stringent quality control and strict
adherence to critical parameters have made Sankalp a Brand to be relied on.
Today, the growing Sankalp family is an ever-growing bond-of-trust.



JV PARTNER

Sankalp Kings Villa

REALTY

Our Vision

At Hammock by the Coconut Trees, our vision started with a simple image—hammocks
swaying gently among coconut trees, creating a peaceful retreat. We imagined private
spaces, nestled within a lush coconut grove, offering a quiet escape from the fast pace of life.

The core of this project 1s all about mindful and slow lLiving. It's about creating
a place where like-minded people can come together and enjoy a life that's in
tune with nature. We wanted to bring the calming feel of living i Bali right
here to Ahmedabad. This 1sn’t just a development; 1t's a community where every
detail 1s designed to help you slow down and appreciate the beauty around vyou.

hirenBpatel architects
Simplified design thinking for High Living

Ar. Hiren Patel, a luminary in the realm of
architecture, 1s hailed as one of India’s most revered
architects. His journey commenced with the
completion of his architectural studies in 1983 from
CEPT University, paving the way for an illustrious
career that continues to inspire. In 1989, Hiren Patel
founded HPAdesign, a testament to his unwavering
dedication to the craft, fortified by intensive studies
in landscape design.

From an early age, Hiren Patel’s afhinity for art and
design set the stage for his remarkable trajectory.
Collaborating with esteemed artists globally, his
projects seamlessly blend artistry and functionality.
Grounded 1n a profound belief in the transtformative
power of art, Hiren Patel perceives architecture as
a conduit for societal change, shaping lives beyond
mere structures.



T'hrough a bird’s eye

Experience tranquility as you stroll along trails lined with majestic
coconuttrees, orlounge by serene water bodies thatreflect the beauty
of nature. Our open sit-out spaces offer the perfect backdrop for
leisurely afternoons, while our cozy lounge areas provide a haven
for rest and relaxation.

The project features clusters of 16
meticulously plannedplots, each oriented
according to Vaastu principles, ensuring
harmonious living environments with
east-west orientations.
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Home

Embracing the serene beauty of coconut trees,
hammocks, and a tropical setting, this project promises a

tranquil and luxurious retreat.

Discover the perfect blend of
privacy, community, and tropical
luxury at Hammocks at coconut
grooves.

Our villas are designed with
a sophisticated sloping roof
architecture, seamlessly blending
with the natural landscape and
enhancing the overall aesthetic.

Thisdesignnotonlycomplements
the tropical surroundings but
also provides optimal ventilation
and natural light, creating a
harmonious living environment.
Where residents can enjoy the
serene tropical ambiance. These
spaces are perfect for morning
coffee, evening relaxation, or al
fresco dining. The inclusion of
hammocks and lounge seating
provides an ideal spot for
unwinding amidst the tranquil
surroundings
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A cozy and inviting atmosphere, where the soft glow of ambient
VL lighting and the gentle hum of tropical breezes create the perfect
e backdrop for unwinding

Hammock by the coconut trees
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TOWARDS BAVLA HIGHWAY P

The Coconut County

Iixperience the pertect blend ot tranquility and

community where every moment spent 1s a step closer
to the idyllic tropical lifestyle.

Watch Tower Total area of Development

Guest Rooms - 4 Guest rooms 5 5 Lac Sq yd

Swimming Pool - 11,750 sq.ft.
Café - 13,800 sq.ft.

Tree House

Yoga

Zen Garden

Nursery

Library - 7,500 sq.ft.
TV Lounge - 8,550 sq.ft.
. Box Cricket
12. Pickle Ball
13. Club House - 2,00,000 sq.ft.

14. Cricket Ground - 2,40,400 sq.ft.
15. Derasar

16. Temple

17. Water Park - 48,000 sq.ft.

18. Party Lawn - 89,500 sq.ft.

19. Mini Bird Sanctuary - 6,500 sq.ft.
20. Butterfly Park - 9,020 sq.ft.

21. Meditation Garden - 10,650 sq.1t.
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30 FT. WIDE RD.

} - 24,200 sq.ft.

30 FT. WIDE RD.
30 FT. WIDE RD.
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1967
1511
1811
2443
1549
1915
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1130
1810
1949
1886
1702
1513
1392
1217
1126
1126
1130
1130
1130
1130
1340
1785
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1130
1127
1126
1130
1768
1730
1126
1301
1638
1879
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1318
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NO. | (sQ.YARD)
B 29 1126
B 30 1130
B 31 1130
B 32 1130
B 33 1130
B 34 1126
B 35 1126
B 36 1130
B 37 1130
B 38 1130
B 39 1130
B 40 1126
B 41 1126
B 42 1130
B 43 1130
B 44 1130
B 45 1130
B 46 1126
B47 947
B 48 1417
B 49 1194
B 50 962
B 51 1171
B 52 1643
B 53 1420
B 54 1190
B 55 960
B 56 1489
B 57 1014
B 58 859
B 59 1027
B 60 1126
B 61 1130
B 62 1130
B 63 1130
B 64 1130
B 65 1126
B 66 1821
B 67 1636
B 68 1448
B 69 1453
B 70 1094
B 71 808
B 72 2256
B 73 1887
B 74 1698
B 75 1459
B 76 913
B77 1122
B 78 1130
AL 1130
B 80 1130
B 81 1130
B 82 1126
B 83 1126
B 84 1130
B 85 1130
B 86 1130
B 87 1130
B 88 1122
B 89 1595
B 90 1130
B 91 1130
B 92 1130
B 93 1130
B 94 1126
B 95 1127
B 96 1130
B 97 2269
B 98 1619
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C 11 1130
C12 1126
C 13 1126
C14 1130
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C 18 1126
C 19 1126
C 20 1130
C 21 1130
C 22 1130
C 23 1130
C24 1126
C 25 1061
C 26 1130
C 27 1130
C 28 1130
C 29 1130
C 30 1126
C 31 1126
C 32 1130
C 33 1130
C 34 1130
C 35 1477
C 36 3102
C 37 1664
C 38 1422
C 39 1181
C 40 038
C 41 1563
C42 1452
C 43 1281
C44 2098
C 45 1126
C 46 1130
C 47 1130
C 48 1130
C 49 1130
C 50 1126
C 51 1126
C 52 1130
C 53 1130
C 54 1130
C 55 1130
C 56 1126
C 57 1126
C 58 1130
C 59 1130
C 60 1130
C 61 1130
C 62 1126
C 63 1126
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C 68 1126
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D 38 1130
D 39 1130
D 40 1130
D 41 1209
D 42 1899
D 43 1412
D 44 1412
D 45 1412
D 46 1412
D 47 1409
D 48 980
D 49 1431
D 50 143"
D 51 1431
D 52 1431
D 53 1318
D 54 1891
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D 60 1126
D 61 1130
D 62 1130
D 63 1130
D 64 1130
D 65 1140
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- 2,00,000 sq.tt.

13. Club House
Cricket Ground - 2,40,400 sq.tt.

14
17.

_ 48,000 sq.ft

Water Park

89,500 sq.tt.

Lawn

18. Party
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Party Lawn 89,500 sq.ft.

Food Court

750 sq.ft.

Cricket Ground 2,40,400 sq.ft.

Swimming Pool 11
Water Park 48,000 sq.ft.

00,000 sg.ft.

Club House 2
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SWIMMING POOL
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Butterfly Garden ) O
9,020 sq.ft. =

Watch Tower |

TV Lounge
3,550 sq.ft.

Swimming pool
11,750 sq.fi.

Café
13,800 sq.fi.

g8 Zen Garden

Nursery

Library
7,500 sq.ft.

> 24,200 sq.ft.

Guest rooms

4 Guest rooms

oc-qc«gnqswmw

©

10.
11.
12.
15.
16.
19.
20.
21.

K r .
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€

L b
15.

Derasar

LY

Watch Tower

Guest Rooms - 4 Guest rooms
Swimming Pool - 11,750 sq.tt.
Café - 13,800 sq.ft.

Tree House

Yoga
Zen Garden

Nursery

Library - 7,500 sq.tt.
TV Lounge - 8,550 sq.ft.
Box Cricket

Pickle Ball

Derasar

} - 24,200 sq.ft.

Temple
Mini Bird Sanctuary - 6,500 sq.1t.

Butterfly Park - 9,020 sq.ft.
Meditation Garden - 10,650 sq.ft.



Sy --1(\4;%’:/‘4": ‘ :;-"" o
‘L:}.,\ R ",
i‘\ ‘ A .l-\ L Y

=7

M S

B
bt
N\

alance

3:'RQ§;§-§hts can

v “{ o / i} I &
""""ﬁff! -‘,1*1’: 1 CO ]ﬁj

%

SR ang

eCluslio j I ln [ ' A _n:.

& i o ] : y

-.:-\,‘iff%/f’-'r!fiv ’:; 1 '
Hir=

—_—




Ground Floor Plan

11.  Bedroom - 28'9" X 15'0"
12. Balcony - 33'6" X 7'0"

| 13. Dress- 14'0" X 8'3"
n i 14. Toilet - 8'9" X 5'0"
ufﬁ:ﬁiu 15.  Passage - 4'6" wide
\
\
\
11
—
.
\
192
\

10

Parking - 2 cars

Lawn - 63'9" X 22'3"

Living Room - 22"0 X 15"0"
Entrance Foyer - 6'0" x 15'0"
Kitchen - 14'0" X 8'3"
Toilet - 9'3" X 5'0"

Utlity - 15'6" X 9'3"

Deck - 29'6" X 12'0"

Dining - 10'6" X 17'0" “ 9
Swimming Pool - 23'6" X 26'3"

= = S

=

First Floor Plan

] BHKUnit =0 Area: 2200 sq.ft. =




Ground Floor Plan

© 00N DUk W

Parking - 2 cars

Lawn - 63'9" X 22'3"

Living Room - 22'0" X 15'0"
Entrance Foyer - 6'0" X 15'0"
Kitchen - 14'0" X 8'3"

Store - 6'9" X 5'0"

Utility - 15'6" X 9'3"

Deck - 29'6" X 12'0"

Dining - 10'6" X 17'0"

Toilet - 9'3" X 6'0"
Swimming Pool - 23'6" X 26'3"
Bedroom - 14'0" X 16'0"

2 BHK Unit

(SN

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

First Floor Plan

Area: 2575 sq.1t.

Bedroom - 28'9" X 15'0"
Dress - 14'0" X 8'3"
Toilet - 8'9" X 5'0"
Balcony - 33'6" X 7'0"
Passage - 4'6" wide
Terrace - 15'6" X 23'6"

(SN



Ground Floor Plan

© 00N DUk W

Parking - 2 cars

Lawn - 63'9" X 22'3"

Living Room - 22'0" X 15'0"
Entrance Foyer - 6'0" X 15'0"
Kitchen - 14'0" X 8'3"

Store - 6'9" X 5'0"

Utility - 15'6" X 9'3"

Deck - 29'6" X 12'0"

Dining - 10'6' X 17'0"

Toilet - 9'3" X 6'0"
Swimming Pool - 23'6" X 26'3"
Bedroom - 14'0" X 16'0"

3 BHK Unit

(SN

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

First Floor Plan

Area: 2950 sq.1t.

Bedroom - 28'9" X 15'0"
Dress - 14'0" X 8'3"
Toilet - 8'9" X 5'0"
Balcony - 33'6" X 7'0"
Passage - 4'6" wide
Toilet - 9'3" X 5'0"
Bedroom - 14'0" X 16'0"

(SN
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